You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GC332DD72W683KX01L : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
GC332DD72W683KX01L Details PDF
GC332DD72W683KX01L
Manufacturer Part Number: GC332DD72W683KX01L
Manufacturer/Brand: Murata Electronics
Part of Description: CAP CER 0.068UF 450V X7T 1210
Datasheets:
1.GC332DD72W683KX01L.pdf
2.GC332DD72W683KX01L.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number GC332DD72W683KX01L
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CAP CER 0.068UF 450V X7T 1210
Category Capacitors > Ceramic Capacitors
Part Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series GC3
Voltage - Rated 450V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings AEC-Q200
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.098" W (3.20mm x 2.50mm)
Height - Seated (Max) -
Features -
Capacitance 0.068µF
Tolerance ±10%
Applications Automotive
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 1210 (3225 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient X7T
Thickness (Max) 0.079" (2.00mm)
Lead Style -
Packaging Original-Reel®
GC343DD72E334KX01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.33UF 250V X7T
1812
GC332DD72J333KX01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.033UF 630V X7T
1210
GC332DD72E154KX01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.15UF 250V X7T
1210
GC332QD72J223KX01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.022UF 630V X7T
1210
GC3355-Q48
Gridchip
Gridchip QFN
GC332DD72J473KX01L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.047UF 630V X7T
1210
GC331CD72W473KX03L
Murata Electronics
CAP CER 0.047UF 450V X7T
1206
GC3355-Q64
Gridchip
Gridchip QFN
18122A682JAT2A D5PE881M5P3EZ-Z DEA212450BT-7043C1 DZQA5V6AXV5-7 GC321AD72E103KX01D
GC321AD72E153KX01D GC321BD72E223KX03L GC331AD72E333KX01D GC331AD72W103KX01D GC331AD72W153KX01D
GC331BD72E473KX01L GC331BD72J103KX01L GC331BD72W223KX01L GC331BD72W333KX01L GC331CD72E683KX03L
GC331CD72J153KX03L GC331CD72W473KX03L GC332DD72E154KX01L GC332DD72J333KX01L GC332DD72J473KX01L
GC332DD72W104KX01L GC332QD72E104KX01L GC332QD72J223KX01L GC343DD72E334KX01L GC343DD72J683KX01L
GC343DD72W154KX01L GC343QD72E224KX01L GC355DD72E474KX01L GC355DD72E684KX01L GC355DD72J104KX01L
GC355DD72J154KX01L GC355DD72W224KX01L GC355DD72W334KX01L GC355DD72W474KX01L GC355XD72E105KX05L
GC355XD72J224KX05L GC355XD72J274KX05L GC355XD72J274KX05L LM3420M5-4.2 LMX2325TM
PESD12VU1UT PKJ4501PI QM2520C1-T RK73H1JTTD1203F RT9169-15PX
SI3006-B-FTR SM15T33CA-E3/57 TA31076F TS1101-200EG6T VNS7NV04DTR-E